
Bezirksmeisterschaft 2019
     in Scharnebeck DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.55.10

25m Revolver .357 Magnum Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 24.03.2019 07:57 Uhr 1. P 2. P Präzi 1. D 2. D Duell Gesamt

1 586 Bruer, Karsten  1006... SV Scharnebeck 1896  1 90 93 183 95 96 191 374

2 603 Griesel, Johannes  1006... SV Scharnebeck 1896  1 91 92 183 93 94 187 370

3 403 Kulik, Andreas  1006... Pistolen-Schießsportverein L... 92 91 183 92 91 183 366

4 600 Spuhler, Maik  1006... SV Scharnebeck 1896  2 92 86 178 92 85 177 355

5 596 Sprung, Mirko  1006... SGi Radbruch 1 79 74 153 86 77 163 316



Bezirksmeisterschaft 2019
     in Scharnebeck DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.55.14

25m Revolver .357 Magnum Herren III Seite: 1

Stand: 24.03.2019 07:57 Uhr 1. P 2. P Präzi 1. D 2. D Duell Gesamt

1 607 Heyden, Frank  1006... SV Scharnebeck 1896  2 96 98 194 94 94 188 382

2 608 Paschek, Christian  1006... SV Scharnebeck 1896  2 85 90 175 92 96 188 363

3 599 Lübcke, Carsten  1006... SV Scharnebeck 1896 88 88 176 92 95 187 363

4 587 Minnich, Joerg  1006... SV Scharnebeck 1896  1 88 89 177 91 94 185 362

5 611 Bauch, Rainer  1006... SV Scharnebeck 1896 90 90 180 83 86 169 349

6 604 Gevers, Frank  1006... SV Scharnebeck 1896 84 89 173 84 90 174 347

7 605 Markl, Wilfried  1006... SV Scharnebeck 1896 83 80 163 88 95 183 346

8 592 Clarke, Robert  1006... SGi Radbruch 1 86 84 170 80 90 170 340

9 588 Seehagel, Olaf  1006... SV Adendorf 1924 83 87 170 87 81 168 338
10 116 Neubauer, Edgar  1006... SV Scharnebeck 1896 83 80 163 84 87 171 334
11 591 Sprung, Franz Peter  1006... SGi Radbruch 1 85 81 166 74 73 147 313
12 609 Roloff, Heiko  1006... SV Adendorf 1924 67 74 141 68 65 133 274



Bezirksmeisterschaft 2019
     in Scharnebeck DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.55.16

25m Revolver .357 Magnum Herren IV Seite: 1

Stand: 24.03.2019 07:57 Uhr 1. P 2. P Präzi 1. D 2. D Duell Gesamt

1 247 Eilmann, Ottmar  1006... SV Adendorf 1924 91 92 183 89 89 178 361

2 610 Griesel, Longinus  1006... SV Scharnebeck 1896 84 86 170 65 72 137 307

3 286 Stein, Otto  0672... SV Hubertus Reinstorf 62 49 111 61 67 128 239



Bezirksmeisterschaft 2019
     in Scharnebeck DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.55.10

25m Revolver .357 Magnum Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 24.03.2019 07:56 Uhr Gesamt

1  1006730 SV Scharnebeck 1896  1 1106 Ringen

586 Bruer, Karsten 374
603 Griesel, Johannes 370
587 Minnich, Joerg 362

2  1006730 SV Scharnebeck 1896  2 1100 Ringen

607 Heyden, Frank 382
608 Paschek, Christian 363
600 Spuhler, Maik 355

3  1006730 SV Adendorf 1924 973 Ringen

247 Eilmann, Ottmar 361
609 Roloff, Heiko 274
588 Seehagel, Olaf 338

4  1006750 SGi Radbruch 1 969 Ringen

592 Clarke, Robert 340
591 Sprung, Franz Peter 313
596 Sprung, Mirko 316


